Men’'s MTB Bibshorts

Size

XL

XXL

XXXL

A
Circumference
of waist min-max
(cm)
72-80
80-88
84-96
94-102

102-112

108-120

Circumference
of hips (cm)

102
108
118
124
128

136

C

Length (cm)

57
58
60
61
64

64

D
Circumference
of lower end
of leg (cm)
52
56
60
64
64

66

E

Front height of
seat (cm)

58
34
36
37
37

38

F

Rear height
of seat (cm)

40
42
42
42
44

45



